
Tuesday, Feb. 10
Black in the Workplace 

12:30pm - Student Center 
Multipurpose Room

Know Your Roots: Trivia 
7:00pm - Student Center 

Multipurpose Room

Soul Line Shuffle
7:00pm - Student Center

Multipurpose Room 
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Africana World Studies | Black and Latino Male Initiative |  Café con Leche | Campus Activities, Service, & Leadership | Career Development Center |
 Counseling, Health, and Wellness Center | Gloria S. Williams Advisement Center | Office of Residence Life | WP Dining Services | National Panhellenic Council (NPHC) |

 Black Student Union | P-Steppas | Pionette Dancers | Sisters for Awareness, Black Leadership & Equality

BLACK HISTORY MONTH 2026
A Century of Black History Commemorations

Tuesday, Feb. 24
SABLE’s  34  Annual Pageantth

7:00pm - UC Ballroom ABC

Wednesday, Feb. 11

NPHC 101
7:00pm - UC 168AB

Real Talk: Black Women Speak
6:30pm - UC 168A

Protecting Our Peace
6:30pm - UC168A

Tuesday, Feb. 3

Thursday, Feb. 5

Arcade to Academia: Black History
Month Youth Experience

12:00pm -
 Student Center Arcade

& Center Cafe

Wednesday, Feb. 4

Music Through the Eras
7:00pm - UC Ballroom BC

Wednesday, Feb. 18

Thursday, Feb. 19

“The Drifters” Performance
8:00pm - Shea Center

Saturday, Feb. 21

Bus Trip to “Hell’s Kitchen”
on Broadway

Bus Departs from Lot 5 at 4:00pm &
Return to Lot 5 at 11:00pm

$7 for WP Students

Careers, Cuts, and Connections
1:00pm - Student Center 

Multipurpose Room

Thursday, Feb. 12

Grown Folk Talk: 
Health We Don’t Talk About

7:30pm -  UC 171AB

Courageous Conversation: 
BHM 100

6:00pm - Virtual

Wednesday, Feb. 25
Black Steps Matter

7:00pm - Student Center
 Multipurpose Room

Thursday, Feb. 26
The Reunion

7:00pm - UC Ballroom ABC

OPENING EXPERIENCE

William Paterson University
Office for Student Diversity and Inclusion

Founding Executive Director 
of TANK EdDucates LLC

Emmanuel Cherilien

Tuesday, February 3
12:30pm - UC Ballroom BC
Also stream Zoom 
Meeting ID: 863 2528 9272
Passcode: BHM26 

WP students are eligible for
discounted tickets. 

Purchase tickets online or directly
 at Shea Center.

A Taste of Black History
11:00am - Wayne Dining Hall

Entry: Meal Swipe, Pioneer Express,
or $12.25 lunch fee via cash or card

Friday, Feb. 27

Meeting ID: 850 2386 7943
Passcode: CDI

*Please meet in the Arcade 

This experience is eligible for credit toward to Social Justice Leadership Badge

T-shirt design made in collaboration with 
Moh McKellar ‘27 

Pioneers Making History
12:30pm - UC 168AB

Together in Our Roots
12:30pm - Student Center 

Room 209

Major: Marketing with a minor in Public Relations

Students who attend the Opening Experience
 will be entered into a prize drawing for 1

ticket to see “Hell’s Kitchen” on 2/12!


